
2023 Annual Conference      March 30 - April 1

Registration will not be processed without payment.  Returned checks will result in a $30 charge.  By submitting this registration
form, you are accepting our Terms and Conditions, which can be found at bit.ly/2023ac.

(        Saturday)**

Thursday Dinner
Friday Dinner

Premium

Yes No

Membership Level

Registration Form
This is an individual registration form.  Please email us at contactus@nyaeyc.org for group and student
group registration forms, or find them on our website at bit.ly/2023ac.

Mail: 230 Washington Ave Ext., Albany, NY 12203 Email: contactus@nyaeyc.org Fax: (518) 867-3520

NYAEYC Member/Customer ID Exp Date
Entry Standard 

Contact Information (Please print clearly to avoid delays in processing your registration.) 

Name Email

Organization Position

CityAddress ZipState

NAEYC Accreditated

Years of ExperiencePhone 

Registration Rates

Total Registration Fee: $_________
Check payable to NYAEYC: Check # Purchase Order (enclosed): PO # 

EIP Award #: 

MC/VISA/Discover/AMX  Card # Exp CVC Zip

Total Charge $ Card Holder Name Signature

New York State Credentials
Training and Technical Assistance Professional Credential (PDS)

Member Non Member
$285
$220
$140

Training and Technical Assistance Professional Credential (Coach)

Student
Package A
Package B
Package C**

$320
$260
$180

$195
$120
$100

Meal Events
Member Non Member
$70
$75

$75
$80

Special or dietary needs, 
please email us at 
contactus@nyaeyc.org.

Student
$65
$70

(After February 13, all package prices increase by $15.)

Aspire ID

S O L D     O U T

S O L D     O U T

https://na.eventscloud.com/nyaeyc2023ac/
https://na.eventscloud.com/nyaeyc2023ac/

